SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR GOVERDHAN MARG CHHATA

YEAR PLANNER - 2022-23

Month Date Day Programme
01.04.2022 Friday New session begins (VI to XlI)
April .02.04.2022 Saturday Navsamvatsar
13.04.2022 Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti/Ambedkar Jayanti
25.04.2022 Monday Dress/Bag Competetion
02.05.2022 Monday Organizing students parliyament , Parashuram
Jayanti/ID UL FITER
14.05.2022 Saturday Budh Purnima
May 16.05.2022to0 20.05.2022 Monday to Friady First Monthly Examination
21.05.2022 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting
23.05.2022 to 25.05.2022 Monday to Talent Development Programme
Wednesday
June 21.06.2022 Tuesday World Yoga Day
13.07.2022 Wednesday Guru Purnima (Creative writings competition Hindi/Eng)
iy 23.07.2022 Saturday Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti Chandrashekhar Azad Jayanti
28.07.2022 to 03.08.2022 Thursday to Environment week
Wednesday
04.08.2022 Thursday Goswami Tulsidas Jayanti
(Cahupayee gayan competition)
11.08.2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan (Dance Competetion)
August 15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day )
18.08.2022 Thursday Shri Krishna janmashtami
(Mehandi & rangoli Competition)
27.08.2022 to 30.08.2022 | Saturday to Tuesday | Second Monthly examination
31.08.2022 Wednesday Parents Teacher Meeting
September 05.09.2022 Monday Teacher’s Day
19.09.2022 to 30.09.2022 Meonday to Friday | Half Yearly Exam
01.10.2022 Saturday Gandhi Shastri Jayanti |
October 10.10.2022 Monday Vijaya dashami (essay competition) /PTM
22.10.2022 Saturday Dipawali ( Card competition / Bandanwar Competetion)
Notariber 07.11.2022 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
14.11.2022 Monday Children day ( Games Competetion)
03.12.2022 Saturday Geeta Jayanti (shlok gyan competition)
December 22.12.2022 Thursday Ramanuja acharya jayanti
24.12.2022 to 30.12.2022 Saturday to Friday | Third Monthly Examination/ Pre-board X & XII
09.01.2023 Monday PTM =
January 12.01.2023 Thursday Youth day
2023 13.01.2023 Friday Makar Sankranti (Geet Gyan Competetion)
28.01.2023 to 31.01.2023 | Saturday to Tuesday | Second Preboard(10,12)
— 04.02.2023 Saturday Sant avidas Jayanti/World Cancer Day
2023 17.02.2023 Friday Maha Shivratri(Bhajan gayan competition)
28.02.2023 Tuesday National Science day
08.03.2023 ~ Wednesday World female day
01.03.2023 to 15.03.2023 Wednesday to Annual Exam
March Wednesday 1)
2023 14.03.2023 Saturday Holika Utsav
22.03.2023 Wednesday Navsamvatsar/World water day
31.03.2023 Friday Result Card Distribution.




